High Speed Isolated
Temperature/Voltage Interface
Model OMB-MULTISCAN-1200
� Measure Temperature, ac/dc
Voltage and Waveforms
� Scan Thermocouples and dc Volts up to
147 Channels/s
� Single-Channel Burst Mode for Digitizing

Scan Interval: absolute time between channel scans
(hh:mm:ss.s); minimum = 00:00:00.0; maximum = 99:59:59.9
Ordering Example: OMB-MULTISCAN-1200 main unit,
OMEGACARE SM 1 year extended warranty for OMB-MULTISCAN-1200
(adds 1 year to standard 1 year warranty), OMB-EXP-10A expansion
chassis, and three OMB-MTC-24 24-channel thermocouple/voltage input
modules, for 72-channels of thermocouple/voltage measurement and
OMB-CA-47 cable, $1499 + 149 + 799 + 3 (499) + 51 = $3995.
Thermocouple probes sold separately. See the OMEGA
Complete Temperature Measurement Handbook and
Encyclopedia® or visit us at WWW.OMEGA.COM.
OMB-MTC-24 24, $499 channel
thermocouple/voltage input module
RS-232/422
The RS-232/422 interface can connect directly to a  serial
port. The unit is suited for process control and
environmental control, and other applications that require
instruments to be located remotely from the controlling
computer. Switch selectable baud rates from 300 to 9600
are supported.
OMB-MultiScan-1200 Rear Panel
1. IEEE-488 Connector: Provides full IEEE-488 control from
PCs, Macintosh computers, and SUN, DEC, and HP
computers
2. RS-232C/RS-422 (DB9) Connector: Serial port for
operation at remote distances from controlling computer;
supports 300 to 9600 baud using RTS/CTS or XON/XOFF
handshaking
3. DIP Switches: Easy-to-access switches for selecting IEEE-
488 or RS-232/422 communication and respective
parameters (IEEE-488: Address;
RS-232/422: handshaking, parity, and baud rate)
4. Trigger input (BNC) Connector: For initiating and/or
stopping acquisition with TTL input signal
5. TTL output (BNC) Connector: TTL output signal
occurs for each channel scan; used for synchronizing other
equipment with OMB-MultiScan-1200 acquisition
6. Alarms and Digital Input/Output (DB50) Connector:
Provides easy access to 32 TTL digital alarm outputs and 8
digital input lines
7. Master/slave (DB25) connector: Connection to OMB-
Exp/10A expansion units for channel expansion greater than
24 channels
8. Shielded Enclosure: Accepts scanning modules
(OMB-MTC-24 or OMB-MHV-24); designed to keep noise
outside and a constant temperature inside
9. Power Input Connector: Internally configurable for either
105-125 or 210-250 Vac, 50/60 Hz, plus fuse circuit breaker
10. Power On/Off Switch
11. CA-35-1 Master/Slave Cable
OMB-EXP/10A REAR PANEL
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OMB-MULTISCAN-1200 $1499 Multiscan-1200 main unit,
includes MultiView and
PostView software board
OMB-EXP-10A 799 2-slot expansion chassis
OMB-EXP-11A 1999 2-slot expansion chassis
OMB-MTC-24 499 24-channel
thermocouple/voltage input
module
OMB-MHV-24X 1099 24-channel high voltage
input module (500V max
common mode voltage)
OMB-CA-47 51 RS-232 serial port cable
Each OMB-MULTISCAN-1200 unit supplied with ChartView
software, digital I/O mating connector, rack mount kit and
complete operator’s manual. Each OMB-EXP-10A supplied
with rack mount kit and master/slave cable.
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com